7/17/24, 6:02 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name Indian Institute of Technology Ropar
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/9



7/17/24, 6:02 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

JoSAA

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2254

7074

122

499

1116

3785

738

1888

440

8597

14701

1527

2656

8412

122

563

1308

3785

781

1888

449

10097

15740

1631

2/9



7/17/24, 6:02 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,

Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,

Technology)

JoSAA

Bachelor of Al

Bachelor of Al

Bachelor of Al

Bachelor of Al

Bachelor of Al

Bachelor of Al

Bachelor of Al

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al
Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2873

3836

8316

1955

3910

1127

1703

10126

17886

1902

3714

4186

2873

4203

8382

2227

3910

1238

1703

11365

18966

1949

3714

4371

3/9



7/17/24, 6:02 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8232 8904
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 2309 2419
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 3778 3778
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 706 744
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1699 1699
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1158 2379
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 3461 6044
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 126 136
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 234 291
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 818 1108
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 43P 43P
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 450 1084
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 4/9



7/17/24, 6:02 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1492

388

1389

242

773

3406

6205

795

2150

1936

4632

2227

63

548

1641

419

773

5528

12038

925

2438

2590

6437

5/9



7/17/24, 6:02 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1099

2172

554

1427

8158

16348

1543

3886

9270

2143

4477

1368

1593

2382

764

1427

9142

18747

1790

4310

9270

2573

4477

1391

6/9



7/17/24, 6:02 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology = Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1755 3518
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 8734 9494
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 411 552
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology = Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 1912 1912
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1267 1724
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 2514 2514
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 807 930
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 1451 1451
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 599 620
Ropar Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 1316 1316
Ropar Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 6919 8636
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 15057 17603
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 719



7/17/24, 6:02 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1241 1494
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 3095 3095
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3113 3810
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 7008 8395
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1825 2128
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 3154 3800
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 782 935
Ropar Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 71P 71P
Ropar Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 11211 13009
Ropar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Al OPEN Female-only 20595 21582
Ropar Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2134 2208
Ropar Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4611 4968
Ropar Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/9



7/17/24, 6:02 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Indian Institute of Technology
Ropar

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 8970
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 2652

Female-only 4385
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 1366

Female-only 936P
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Empower

9018

2662

4385

1366

936P

9/9


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

