

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	5
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technology Ropar
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closing
					Rank	Rank

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2254	2656
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7074	8412
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	122	122
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	499	563
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1116	1308
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3785	3785
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	738	781
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1888	1888
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	440	449
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8597	10097
ndian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14701	15740
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1527	1631

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2873	2873
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3836	4203
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8316	8382
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1955	2227
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3910	3910
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1127	1238
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1703	1703
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10126	11365
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17886	18966
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1902	1949
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3714	3714
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4186	4371

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8232	8904
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2309	2419
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3778	3778
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	706	744
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1699	1699
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1158	2379
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3461	6044
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	126	136
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	234	291
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	818	1108
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	43P	43P
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	450	1084

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1492	2227
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	63	63
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	388	548
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1389	1641
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	242	419
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	773	773
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3406	5528
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6205	12038
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	795	925
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2150	2438
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1936	2590
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4632	6437

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1099	1593
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2172	2382
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	554	764
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1427	1427
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8158	9142
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16348	18747
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1543	1790
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3886	4310
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9270	9270
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2143	2573
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4477	4477
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1368	1391

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1755	3518
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8734	9494
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	411	552
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1912	1912
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1267	1724
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2514	2514
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	807	930
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1451	1451
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	599	620
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1316	1316
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6919	8636
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15057	17603

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1241	1494
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3095	3095
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3113	3810
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7008	8395
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1825	2128
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3154	3800
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	782	935
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71P	71P
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11211	13009
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20595	21582
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2134	2208
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4611	4968

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8970	9018
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2652	2662
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4385	4385
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1366	1366
Indian Institute of Technology Ropar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	936P	936P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





